ATREYEE D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BALURGHAT, WEST BENGAL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Isn |PARTICULARS TYPE [ 2022-23[ 2023-24] 2024-25 (Prop)| Enhancement| % of enhancement| Remarks
i Tuition fees (NUR, L XG & UKG) Monthly 1520 1670 1800 130 773
; Tution tees (1 V) Monthly 1775 1950 2110 160]. 8.21
|1 ntees (Vi to VIl Monthly 1965 2160 2330 170 7.87
Tuihion fees (IN-X Maonthly 2090 2290 2470 180 7.86
Tution fees (XI-XI1) Maonthly 2385 2620 2830 210 8.02
lr.‘ JS\\?" Subject fFee Monthly 4’7Y% 600 600 0 0.00
: Trarsnort Fee (within 6 KMs) Monthly 1200 1300 1400 100 7.69
|' Transport Fee (6-14 KMs) Monthly 1500 1600 1700 100 6.25
12 |Pupils Fund Yearly 720 720 840 120 16.67
|, |Computer Fees (! ta V) Yearly 1200 1200 1200 0 0.00
i Icomputer Fees (Vito X) Yearly 2400 2400 2400 0 0.00
[ [science Fees (IXX) 1 o b Yearly 3600 3600 3600 0 0.00
| |science Fees (XI:XI) i~ Yearly 150/Pract.| 175/Pract. 175/Pract. 0 0.00
|7 |annual Charges (Existing) Yearly 1700 20000 2200 200 10.00
L_\iames & Sports Yearly 200 250 350 100 40.00
la Library fees (NUR to V) Yearly 100 100 100 0 0.00
~ |Library fees (VI to XII) Yearly 200 200 200 0 0.00
10 |E.Teaching Yearly 450 450 450 0 0.00
11 |DAv United Magazine (IX-XII) Yearly 275 375 375 0 0.00
12 |Library Ennchment Yearly 100 100 100 0 0.00
12 |Lab. Enrich for lab sub (IX-XII) (Ex {Yearly 100 100 100 0 0.00
14 |R.D.Fund Yearly %0 150 150 0 0.00
15 |A.S. Fund Yearly 20 20 20 0 0.00
|- 6 Exam Fees (NUR-V) Yearly 750 850 850 0 0.00
=7 [exam Fees (Vi X11) Yearly 950 1050 1050 c 0.00
17 |Development Fees Yearly 2800 2800 3300 500] - 17.86
:—A__ Diary, |.Card, Gr.Photo, WS elc Yearly 200 300 400 100 33.33
E_'._}—l‘.d’e Fine T if applicahlFirstmonth trom 161n Lo 15th Day of 2nd month Rs,100/- then every month Rs 100/- each
[ [admn. Fees (NUR to X) Onetme | 1700 2000 2500 500 25.00
1“" [agmn. Fees (X1 XII) One time | 2200[ ___2500| 3000] 500 20.00
ST Tadmiesion form (NUR to XIi) ___|Ore time 450 500 500 0 0.00 |
122 |7C Issue Fees “|One time 500 500 500 0 0.00
(23 |Repistratior: Fee(New Students) [One time 700 700 1000 300 42.86
|74 |Refundable Security(New Student{One time | 1000 1000 1000 0 0.00
= + tro fee 15 not deposited for three consecutive months, withoug intimation to the school, the name of the student shall
be struck off the school rolls. Such students can attend the schoo anly with aproval from the school authority after
payment of re-admussion fee of Rs. 1500/- only
astet
Manager mﬁ? I?g.?mblic School
Atreyee D.A.V. fzblic School Mangalou, Bakughat D/Dineipy
Monga'pur, Belurghat, D/Dinejpur ey
‘-



